East Lothian Council
Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward

0003

0004

0004

0004

0004

0004

Application No.

25/01302/P

25/01364/P

25/01453/P

25/01266/P

26/00030/P

25/01326/P

26 February 2026

Address

Within Car Park Of The Original Factory Shop Muirpark Tranent EH33 1DZ

2 Law Road North Berwick EH39 4PL

18 St Margarets Road North Berwick EH39 4P)J

Drift Tantallon North Berwick EH39 5PL

Land At Saltcoats Field Gullane East Lothian

15-17 High Street North Berwick EH39 4HH

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

GRANT

Officer Recommendation

Page 1of 1



