

# East Lothian Council

## Scheme of Delegation List of Applications

Ward	Application No.	Address	Officer Recommendation
0003	25/01302/P	Within Car Park Of The Original Factory Shop Muirpark Tranent EH33 1DZ	GRANT
0004	25/01364/P	2 Law Road North Berwick EH39 4PL	GRANT
0004	25/01453/P	18 St Margarets Road North Berwick EH39 4PJ	GRANT
0004	25/01266/P	Drift Tantallon North Berwick EH39 5PL	GRANT
0004	26/00030/P	Land At Saltcoats Field Gullane East Lothian	GRANT
0004	25/01326/P	15-17 High Street North Berwick EH39 4HH	GRANT